SL
NO

20

21

22

23

APP NO

KKRTC25REG1155

KKRTC25REG980

KKRTC25REG226

KKRTC25REG424

KKRTC25REGY

KKRTC25REG1197

KKRTC25REG290

KKRTC25REG144

KKRTC25REG808

KKRTC25REG124

KKRTC25REG1408

KKRTC25REG480

KKRTC25REG1418

KKRTC25REG552

KKRTC25REG1438

KKRTC25REG158

KKRTC25REG845

KKRTC25REG1063

KKRTC25REG867

KKRTC25REG561

KKRTC25REG1331

KKRTC25REG1215

KKRTC25REG1455

REGULAR

NAME

LAVA VITTAL SHIVASHARAN

ANAND M BIRADAR

RAFIK BAGALI

DUNDAPPA HARUJAN

YALLAPPA S BAJANTRI

NAGARAJ S HOTAGOND

MUTTAPPA TALLOLLI

LAKSHMAN S ASANGIHAL

MOHAMMAD RAFIK
KORABU

NAZEER AHMED
HONNUTAGI

RAMAPPA KOLKAR

RAMASINGH HAJERI

BALKRISHNA DHUMALE

PINTU R RATHOD

SUKHDEV GIDDENAVAR

BASAVARAJA G

HANAMANTA MANUR

INNIUSAB BADADAL

PRAVEEN GAJI

SANTOSH RATHOD

TANUJA

ASHOK RATHOD

MALLIKARJUN S KONDI

PFNO

A074749

A709236

A708957

A707696

A704127

D701402

B022801

B900140

A710604

A506146

A704160

B021590

A712724

A710948

A909117

B025220

B024856

A905261

D700872

D701419

D700739

A708955

A706166

Lo, TO9:80 FRorédT 8R, oD dnied

Kalyana Karnataka Road Transport Corporation

2025 3¢ A BB E-3 306D 2F0TTFEIT Tane BEE-4 T A2, 0DNY BRDF a0CTIE e3a°e3,0° 3NoEa3mBod 9B I 3¢S, (Provisional List),

19447

766

629

485

367

7233

11634

237

4791

13519

8047

2488

16314

764

1222

TYPE

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

IDWD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

WD

DESGIGNATION

ASST TRAFFIC INSPECTOR

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO BODY

BUILDER)

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO WELDER)

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO MECHANIC)

DRIVER

DRIVER

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO MECHANIC)

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO MECHANIC)

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO

JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO

JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO

DRIVER

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

DEPUT?

YES

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

YES

YES

NO

NO

NO

YES

YES

NO

NO

YES

YES

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

VIJAYAPUR

PRESENT
UNIT

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

PRESENT
WORKPLACE

INDI

INDI

INDI

INDI

INDI

INDI

SINDAGI

SINDAGI

SINDAGI

SINDAGI

SINDAGI

TALIKOT

VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT

VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT

VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT

VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT

VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT

VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT

VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT

VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT

VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT

VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT

VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT

DESIRED
UNIT

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

KALABURAGI-
2

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

DESIRED
WORKPLACE1

VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT

SINDAGI

VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT

SINDAGI

SINDAGI

VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT

STORES VJP

DIVISIONAL OFFICE
KLB2

VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT

STORES VJP

VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT

INDI

VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT

VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT

INDI

STORES VJP

VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT

INDI

DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP

VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT

DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP

VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT

VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT

ACCEPTED LIST

DESIRED
WORKPLACE2

VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT

VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT

VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT

TALIKOT

VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT

KLBDEPOT-2

WORKSHOP VJP

DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP

DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP

VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT

VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT

STORES VJP

BBAGEWADI

VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT

WORKSHOP VJP

PROB
DATE

01/07/1995

15/08/2013

30/11/2013

19/06/2013

15/08/2012

07/02/2019

11/02/2003

13/05/2004

23/07/2014

02/01/2007

14/11/2010

15/10/1998

17/06/2017

30/01/2016

01/11/2011

23/03/2011

19/04/2011

16/04/2010

02/08/2015

29/05/2020

21/07/2013

12/10/2013

24/10/2011

CNF DATE

17/01/1998

08/11/2015

22/01/2016

05/10/2015

09/03/2015

07/02/2021

11/02/2005

16/08/2005

07/09/2019

24/03/2009

22/03/2013

25/11/2000

23/06/2019

14/09/2018

14/06/2016

24/03/2013

11/05/2013

20/05/2013

28/08/2017

29/05/2023

05/08/2015

09/12/2015

03/10/2014

REP DATE

23/01/2021

22/02/2019

09/10/2015

16/06/2022

18/01/2016

07/02/2017

01/10/2021

05/01/2009

01/05/2022

18/02/2008

17/10/2022

01/01/2003

25/01/2020

03/04/2024

03/02/2022

12/03/2022

17/03/2022

16/04/2010

10/10/2022

29/05/2020

15/06/2023

30/04/2016

01/11/2019

STATUS

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted



SL

NO APP NO NAME PFNO
24 KKRTC25REGA37 RAVI R PAGE D012892
25 KKRTC25REG1395 ~ GODAVVA S KALIMANI D700831
26 KKRTC25REG1391  SHAILA MATHAPATI D701071
27 KKRTC25REG1355  JAVED HUSAIN HIROLIKAR D700517

MEDICAL

No Record found

SLNO APP NO NAME PFNO TKNO TYPE
COUPLE CASE
No Record found
SLNO APP NO NAME PFNO TK NO TYPE
DISABLITY
sL TK
NO APP NO NAME PFNO NO
1 KKRTC25DIS6  MURUGEPPA D900088 -
ATHANI
2 KKRTC25DIS9  SHIVUKUMAR B700868 -
NAVI
SINGLE WOMEN

No Record found

SLNO APP NO NAME PFNO TKNO TYPE
WIDOW OR WIDOWER

No Record found

SLNO APP NO NAME PFNO TK NO TYPE

TK
NO

IDWD

IDWD

TYPE

VIJAYPUR-1
DEPOT

IDWD

IDWD

PRESENT PRESENT
TYPE IDWD  DESGIGNATION DEPUT?  UNIT WORKPLACE
REGULAR WD STAT ASSISTANT NO VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT
REGULAR WD JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO YES VIJAYAPUR STORES VJP
REGULAR WD JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO NO VIJAYAPUR STORES VJP
REGULAR WD JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO NO VIJAYAPUR WORKSHOP VJP
VIJAYAPUR
DESG DEPUT? PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT
VIJAYAPUR
DESG DEPUT? PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT
VIJAYAPUR
PRESENT PRESENT
IDWD DESG ~ DEPUT? UNIT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT
DISABLITY 1D OFFICE HELPER YES VIJAYAPUR DIVISIONALOFFICE
vIP
DISABLITY WD TECHNICAL NO VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT
ASSISTANT
VIJAYAPUR
DESG DEPUT? PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT
VIJAYAPUR
DESG DEPUT? PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT

DESIRED
UNIT

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

DESIRED WORKPLACE1

DESIRED WORKPLACE1

DESIRED
WORKPLACE1

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

DESIRED WORKPLACE1

DESIRED WORKPLACE1

DESIRED
WORKPLACE1

DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP

DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP

DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP

DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP

DESIRED WORKPLACE2

DESIRED WORKPLACE2

DESIRED
WORKPLACE2

DIVISIONALOFFICE
VIP

VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT

DESIRED WORKPLACE2

DESIRED WORKPLACE2

PROB DATE

VIJAYPUR-1
DEPOT

DESIRED PROB

WORKPLACE2 DATE

- 17/07/1997

VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT 30/06/2014

VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT 15/06/2018
10/11/2013

ACCEPTED LIST

PROB DATE CNF DATE

ACCEPTED LIST

PROB DATE CNF DATE

ACCEPTED LIST

CNF DATE

17/07/1999

03/07/2016

23/12/2020

14/03/2016

REP DATE

18/11/2019

17/03/2023

23/08/2017

19/04/2018

REPORTING DATE

REPORTING DATE

REPORTING
CNF DATE DATE
05/02/2005 27/03/2007
16/04/2013 16/04/2015

ACCEPTED LIST

PROB DATE CNF DATE

ACCEPTED LIST

PROB DATE CNF DATE

STATUS

07/10/2021

27/10/2020

REPORTING DATE

REPORTING DATE

STATUS

accepted

accepted

accepted

accepted

STATUS

STATUS

accepted

accepted

STATUS

STATUS



SL
NO

APP NO

KKRTC25MUT26

KKRTC25MUT2

KKRTC25MUT17

NAME

MOHD SALEEM
KANNOLLI

ANAND TALWAR

ALTAF HUSAIN
INAMDAR

MUTUAL

PF NO

A700628

B701267

B018255

TK

NO TYPE

7260 MUTUAL

-- MUTUAL

-- MUTUAL

IDWD

ID

D

D

DESG

DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT

ASST ARTISAN (AUTO
MECHANIC)

PRESENT

UNIT

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

PRESENT

WORKPLACE

BBAGEWADI

VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT

WORKSHOP VJP

EMP2 NAME

GOPAL ULLI

MASOOD AHAMMED
CHAPPARABAND

Galibasab

EMP2

PFNO

A701423

B700396

B019382

EMP2

P.UNIT

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

VIJAYAPUR

EMP2

P.WORKPLACE

MUDDEBIHAL

WORKSHOP VJP

VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT

ACCEPTED LIST

PROB

DATE

31/10/2004

26/06/2015

01/01/1990

CNF DATE

18/10/2007

18/03/2018

01/01/1992

REPORTING
DATE

23/07/2021

01/08/2022

STATUS

accepted

accepted

accepted



